ASSIGNMENT From Cate. SMC 6634L Vuli No: Estimated Cost: Type (M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / UD/TP/WS/IP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV Truck / Traller or To Inspect Vehicle No: Marcides Binz (180 Moko: ul Workshop m/s Colour Sp.Reading T/Radlo: Insured / Std / NI / NA Insuied: Eng/No: Policy No WDD7040492A403588 C/No: Claims No. Gon. Cond: Ford / Folt / Poor / Burnt Sum Insured: Sleering: In Seder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Brake: Inter/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or Make of Vch: Modi: NII I SIRIM I STO AIRIM or . F: 225/45 R17 Tyro Sizo: (Policy Condition) 225/45 RIZ Remark: The veh had commenced Its N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MICY OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / repair at the time of inspection. TOYOIYOKO or 73K Bal. or Market Value: Front Roor IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No R/Bal. R/Bal. Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: L/8al, L/Bal. Est Repairs. Res .: Yos or No D.O.A. 24/2/22 D.O.I. 28/7/72 3 Val.: Yos or No Lum Sunt Dichson Auto Survey held at CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damagos : Frt / Room / OIS / NIS / UIC / Rooflop or Vehicle: IN/OUT Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure offected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Mv: 73K rchate: 29743 NV: 43251 The Fla Pass 107 : Prell. Report Days Of Ropalr: : Final Roport Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Distance Fle Return 107 Transportation: Add Fag: : Site Insp (\$ _S + FS.__SI : Interview 1\$ FINIS Gent Formus : : Tech, Inva 🚯 Hive EN SHALL BUTTE WARLEND IN रेटन श.

O/CTI 22001868/1443

seather Thevan

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire	PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle	
	- TO TO TO TO TO THE PERSON OF	8

	Vehicle Owner Particulars	
	Owner ID Type:	Cinconers NDIC
	Owner ID:	Singapore NRIC
	Vehicle Details	953B
	Vehicle No.:	SMC6634L
	Vehicle to be Exported:	No a second
	Intended Deregistration Date:	10 Mar 2022
	Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
	Vehicle Model:	
	Primary Colour:	C 180 CGI
	Manufacturing Year:	Silver
70	Engine No.:	2010
ř -	Chassis No.:	27182030079441
	Maximum Power Output:	WDD2040492A403588
	Open Market Value:	115.0 kW (154 bhp)
	Original Registration Date:	\$38,917.00
		16 Sep 2010
	First Registration Date:	16 Sep 2010
	Transfer Count:	4
	Actual ARF Paid:	\$38,917.00
	Intended PARF Rebate Details	
	PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
	PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
	PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
	Intended COE Rebate Details	
	COE Expiry Date:	15 Sep 2030
	COE Category:	E - Open Category
	COE Period(Years):	10
	PQP Paid:	\$34,935.00
	COE Rebate Amount:	\$29,743.00
	Total Rebate Amount:	\$29,743.00
Th	e information contained herein is correct as at 10 Mar 2022	20:8.5K
		Cilian
		OK 12

ОК

=43257

New Cars

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

2011 Cover 15250 At SHIK Only! In Great Condition:

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources





Post an Advertisement Sell It yourself! Advertise It at just

\$68 until it's SOLD!



RZER Performance



Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling

Price

Sort by Date Posted

Mileage

20 results/page

7 vehicles

C-Class C180 CGI

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 CGI Avantgarde (COE till

Model

Any Category

Advanced Search

Search Status

Any Anv > 10 year(s)

Reg Date

Veh Type

Available

Search Selection

C-Class C180 CGI

\$74,800

\$8,850 /yr

Avantgarde Model, C&C Unit, Very Well Maintain By The Previous Owner, New Headlamp, New Shock Absorbers, New Engine Mountings,...

Depreciation

20-Aug-2010

1,796 cc

Eng Cap

Luxury

Available

08/2030)

PREMIUM AD

,0

0

G_c

20

0

0

0

100



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 CGI (COE till 07/2030)

\$73,800

\$8,790 /yr

18-Aug-2010

1,796 cc

130,000 km

Luxury

Available

2 Owners Unit! Straight Chassis And Pre-loved In Mint Condition! High Trade In Valuation For Your Car! 6 Months Comprehensive Warran...

Golden Charter Pte Ltd

Posted: 28-Feb-2022



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 CGI (COE till 04/2030)

\$71,800

\$8,820 /yr

14-May-2010

1,796 cc

120,000 km

Available Luxury

PREMIUM AD

Pristine Condition! Low Mileage Clocked! Full Service And All Wear And Tear Parts Done Up At Platinum Motoring In House Workshop! 10...

Platinum Motoring

Posted: 22-Feb-2022



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 CGI (COE till 08/2030)

\$73,800

\$8,700 /yr

16-Sep-2010

1,796 cc

100,900 km

Luxury

Available

PREMIUM AD

Very Well Maintain C180 CGI, Come With BBS Rim And 3M Full Wrapping Matt Black, 2 Owner Only! Trade In Welcome With Flexible Loa...

Monster Motors Pte Ltd

Posted: 18-Feb-2022



Mitsubishi reveals Ralliart edition models

The Triton Ralliart and the Pajero Sport Ralliart special editions both get side decals and red mud flaps reminiscent of Mitsubishi's historic rally cars.

Find out more!



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 CGI (COE till 09/2030)

\$76,000

\$8,870 /yr

13-Oct-2010

1.796 cc

146,000 km

Luxury

Available

Original Loud Exhaust Just Pass Inspection At STAI Turbo Diverter, And Vortex Throttle Controller. New Ac Compressor, New Radiator, En...

Monster Motors Pte Ltd

Posted: 14-Feb-2022

PREMIUM AD

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 CGI (COE till 09/2030)

\$71,800

\$8,420 /yr

17-Sep-2010

1,796 cc

Luxury

Available

Well Maintained And Excellent Condition! Flexible Loans Available, Trade In Are Most Welcome! Call Us Now To Find Out More! Viewing B...

PREMIUM AD

Posted: 10-Feb-2022

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180

DE till 10/2030)

\$82,800

\$9,570 /yr

09-Nov-2010

1,796 cc

168,588 km

Luxury **Available**

ilable! Grab This Hot Pink Mercy Today! Genuine Mileage, All Minor And Major Wear And Tears Replaced Recently. We Welc...



NAME: China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

DICKSON AUTO CARE CENTRE PTE LTD 29 UBI ROAD 4, DICKSON AUTO CENTRE SINGAPORE 408619

TEL: 6668 1122 | FAX: 6668 1123

QUOTATION

DATE: 26/2/2022

REF: SMC6634L

VEHICLE NO.: SMG8634L MAKE: MERGEDES

MODEL: C180

PREPARED BY: POON

G C

COMPANY NAME: China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd STREET ADDRESS: 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower POSTAL CODE: Singapore 079909

PHONE: 6389 6111

QUOTATION FOR

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	BEFORE DISCOUNT	DISC	AMOUNT
	LABOUR						the second second second second second second
1	TO REMOVE & REFIT BEAM WIRING, DAMAGED LAMP AND TEST FOR	1		\$80.00	\$ 80.00		\$ 80.00
2	PROPER FUNCTIONING TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSORS	1		\$200.00	\$ 200.00	9	\$ 200.00
3	TO DO DIAGNOSTIC CHECKING & REPROGRAM SYSTEM	1		\$280.00	\$ 280.00		\$ 280.00
4	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	1		\$200.00	\$ 200.00	8	\$ 200.00
5	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR DASHBOARD, SPEAKERS, TRIM COVER AND REAR SEATS	1		\$300.00	\$ 300.00	5) 5 d	\$ 300.00
6	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR LH SUSPENSION TO ASSIST FOR REPAIR	1		\$200.00	\$ 200.00		\$ 200.00
7	TO DO ELECTRICAL 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT	1		\$200.00	\$ 200.00		\$ 200.00
8	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR LH POWER WINDOW WIRING, MOTOR & REGULATOR	1		\$200.00	\$ 200.00	1	\$ 200.00
9	TO PROVIDE SKILL LABOUR TO REMOVE ALL DAMAGED PARTS & PANELS, PANEL BEAT, CUT & WELD IN PLACE NEW	1		\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$\$ \\ \infty \	3,000.00
10	TO PROVIDE SKILL LABOUR & MATERIAL TO PREPARE AND PAINT ALL NEW PARTS & PANELS	1		\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	800	\$ 3,000.00
	PARTS					1	
1	REAR BUMPER	1		\$1,672.00	\$ 1,672.00		1,672.00
2	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	10		\$5.50	\$ 55,00		\$ 55.00
3	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING CENTRE	1		\$129.20	\$ 129.20		129.20
4	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING SIDE	2		\$117.80	\$ 235.60		235.60
5	REAR BUMPER LH SIDE RETAINER	1		\$57.00	\$ 57.00		57.00
6	REAR TRUNK	1		\$1,862.00	\$ 1,862.00		1,862.00
7	REAR TRUNK HINGES LH & RH	2		\$646.00	\$ 1,292.00		1,292.00
8	REAR TRUNK LOGO	1	F. Charles and the state of the second	\$57.00	\$ 57.00		57.00
10	REAR TRUNK C180 LOGO	1	productions for the statements	\$95.00	\$ 95.00		95.00
	REAR LH TAIL LAMP	1	A NORTH CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	\$532.00	\$ 532.00		532.00
11	REAR LH FENDER	1		\$2,432.00	\$ 2,432.00		2,432.00

	DESCRIPTION	QTY	иом	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BEFORE DISCOUNT	DISC	AMOUNT	
12	REAR LH FENDER INNER SEAL	1		\$129.20	\$ 129.20		s 129.20/11.00	
13	REAR LH FENDER INNER SEAL CLI	PS 10		\$5.50	\$ 55.00		\$ 55.00 NOC	
14	REAR LH FENDER INNER HOUSING	1	i ·	\$2,565.00	\$ 2,565.00	a commence of the second	\$ 2,565.00	
15	REAR LH DOOR	1		\$2,280.00	\$ 2,280.00		\$ 2,280.00 TT	to repud
16	REAR LH DOOR UPPER HINGE	1		\$171.00	\$ 171.00			
17	REAR LH DOOR LOWER HINGE	. 1	-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$ 171.00 Sh	r archivir
18	REAR LH DOOR CHROME			\$190.00	\$ 190.00		\$ 190.00 Sh	3 atoresa
19	PROTECTOR UPPER REAR LH DOOR CHROME	1		\$209.00	\$ 209.00		\$ 209.00/NU	
	PROTECTOR LOWER	1		\$110.00	\$ 110.00		\$ 110.00	7
20	REAR LH DOOR INNER LOCK	1		\$332.50	\$ 332.50		\$ 332.50/ 30	M
21	REAR LH DOOR INNER BOARD	f		\$2,565.00	\$ 2,565.00		\$ 2,565.00	
22	REAR LH DOOR GLASS OUTER UPPER MOULDING	1		\$209.00	\$ 209.00		\$ 209.00 \	C
23	REAR LH DOOR SIDE SILVER PROTECTOR	1		\$110.00	\$ 110.00		\$ 110.00	
24	REAR LH DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR	1		\$722.00	\$ 722.00		\$ 722.00 1.	
25	REAR LH DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR REGULATOR	1		\$799.00	\$ 799.00		1	
26	REAR LH SPORT RIM	1						
27	REAR LH WHEEL HUB BEARING			\$1,235.00	\$ 1,235.00		\$ 1,235.00	g .
		1		\$522.50	\$ 522.50		\$ 522.50	
28	REAR LH LOWER ARM	1		\$237.50	\$ 237.50		\$ 237.50	
29	REAR LH UPPER ARM	1		\$237.50	\$ 237.50		\$ 237.50 .	
30	REAR LH NUCKER ARM BEARING	1		\$1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00		\$ 1,900.00	
31	REAR LH SHOCK ABSORBER	1		\$551.00	\$ 551.00		\$ 551.00	
32	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1		\$250.00	\$ 250.00			ul
33	SEALANT	1					/	/
34				\$45.00	\$ 45.00		\$ 45.00	WL
	REAR LH TYRE	1	١.,	\$400.00	\$ 400.00		\$ 400.00	cut
S:	IVV	Auto Consultants h	once petific	SUBTOTAL	\$ 31,904.00	SUBTOTAL	\$ 31,904.00	
Ξ'	the	Repairer of the follo	lence notity	GST 7%	\$ 2,233.28	GST 7%	2233.28	

REM

To resurvey before/after spray painting

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

I AGREE TO THE REMARKS AND PRICE AS LISTED DAR OVER LICATION(S) is allowed

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

(CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE AND COMPANY STAMP)

FOR DICKSON AUTO CARE CENTRE PTE LTD

Thevan @LAhauto-low

82235769 28/2/22 1730

7 days wp

Page 1 of 1

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

24/02/2022 14:26 (SGT) 24/02/2022 08:30 (SGT) Thomson Flyover, Singapore PIE TOA PAYOH TOWARDS CHANGI Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMC6634L Vehicle Registration Number INSURED/POLICYHOLDER No Is company? **ZHAO GUO QIANG** Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX953B NRIC No ADMIN@DACC.COM.SG Email Address (Phone) +65-90665958 Mobile Phone No +65-96902951 Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS Mercedes Manufacturer C180 Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category Auto Transmission 1595 CC INSURANCE COMPANY Name of Insurance Company AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number GA581181 Cover Note Number DRIVER **ZHAO GUO QIANG** and the second s SXXXX953B

Date Of Birth 11/12/1963 Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Outdoor Driving experience 06/03/1999 22 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-90665958 Alt. Phone Number +65-96902951 Email Address ADMIN@DACC.COM.SG Address 39 LORONG 32 GEYLANG #06-02 Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? 398299 If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Yes Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver No Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Raining Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No **DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION** Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT ON 24 FEBRUARY 2022 AT ABOUT 0830HRS, I WAS DRIVING AT PIE TOA PAYOH TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT. I WAS DRIVING ON LANE 1. I SAW AN ACCIDENT HAD HAPPENED INFRONT OF ME. TO AVOID THE ACCIDENT, I CHECKED MY BLINDSPOT BEFORE CHANGING TO LANE 2. VEHICLE (B) WAS 10M AWAY ON LANE 2. MY VEHICLE (A) WAS ALREADY IN LANE 2 WHEN VEHICLE (B) HAD LOST CONTROL AND SUDDENLY HIT THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE (A) WHICH MADE MY VEHILCE (A) SWERVED TO LANE 1 AND VEHICLE (B) TO LANE 3. MY VEHICLE REAR PORTION WAS DAMAGED. VEHICLE (A): SMC6634L VEHICLE (B): PA8049M ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number PA8049M
Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant -



Vehicle Colour	- Due
Vehicle Category	Bus CHUA AH CHOW
Name of Driver	95.000 New COL 10
NRIC No	-1 (Phone) +65-86723861
Contact Number	(Phone) +03-80723001
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

on o	of terring 2002 at Arout officially I was desired	AT PIE TOA PAYON
CINIDI C	HANGI AIFROCT. I TOM DETVING ON LAND I. I CALL	MY MUDINIA ALAD
STITIMO	INTUCKT OF THE TO AVOID THE ACCIDENT, I CHECKED	MY BUNDLEOT
itali ci	HANGETING TO LANE D , VEHICLE (B) WHO IOM AWAY OF	U LANE 2 . MY
111CUE (A)) WHY ALPEADY) IN LANE 2 MIEN VEHICLE (B) 11410 LOS	T control MD
ridalinea	HIT THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE CA) WHICH MADE I	my vehicle (n)
MERVED T	TO LANE I AND VEHICLE (13) TO LANE 3. MY VEHIC	LE REAR PORTIEN
AVICE 197	G:D ·	
(N) SW	(CGC341)	
(B) PAS	SC49M	
		and the second s
		14-07
		4-164 Free 8, Male 24

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

*

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Roporting Centre

lenno e 169

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Flease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or will holding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l'understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involves, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/cen be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Time & Time

Sketch Plan

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date
Personnel

(A) SMC 66341

(B) PASO49M

TOA PAUDH